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BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPU7&6 &MISSION 

BOB STUMP 
SANDRA D. KENNEDY 

PAUL NEWMAN 
BRENDA BURNS 

[n the matter of: 1 DOCKET NO. S-20782A-11-0019 

NOTICE OF COMPLIANCE 
WITH PROCEDURAL ORDER 

) 

) 

ATTILA G. TOTH (CRD# 2565633) and ERIN 
M. HALL, husband and wife, 

) 

Respondents. 

On March 22, 201 1, by Procedural Order, the Securities Division of the Arizona 

Zorporation Commission (“Division”) was ordered to provide a copy of its witness list and its 

intended exhibits to be introduced at the administrative hearing to Respondents by May 27,201 1. 

3n May 27, 201 1, the Division notified Respondent Attila G. Toth that its exhibits and witness 

,ist were ready for pick-up. Respondent Attila G. Toth requested that the Division mail the 

locuments to his address of record. The Division mailed a copy of its exhibits and witness list to 

Respondents on May 27,201 1, 

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this lSf day of June, 201 1. 
. 

By: 

urities Division of the 
Arizona Corporation Commission 



L 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

~ 

DOCKET 

ORIGINAL AND EIGHT (8) COPIES of the foregoing 
filed this lSt day of June, 201 1, with 

Docket Control 
Arizona Corporation Commission 
1200 West Washington 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

COPY of the foregoing hand-delivered this 
lSf day of June, 201 1, to: 

ALJ Marc Stern 
Arizona Corporation CommissiodHearing Division 
1200 West Washington 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

COPY of the foregoing mailed 
this 1 st day of June, 20 1 1, to: 

Attila G. Toth 
Erin M. Hall 
2591 3 North 49th Lane 
Phoenix, Arizona 85083-541 1 
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